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Fiber Tap™   FTTX

Multilink’s Fiber Tap™ is designed around adaptability to the ever 
changing Outside Plant (OSP) infrastructure. Hardened connectors 
and robust design withstand the harsh OSP world, while allowing flex-
ibility per application.

Patents In Process

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT BE 
SOLD IN THE USA

http://youtube.com/gomultilink
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Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 954 499 9203
Mobile:  +1 305 684 2388
Email:  hquinones@gomultilink.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

FT-4D
Stock ID: Customized

Dimensions: 2.98”H x 4.81”W x 11.41”L
Weight: 1.2 lbs. (Without incoming 

fiber)
Input Ports: (1) Compression, Ø 0.27”-

0.63”
Output Ports: (4) SC Simplex or LC Duplex

Output Capacity: (4) SC or (8) LC

FT-8D
Stock ID: Customized

Dimensions: 4.37”H x 5.88”W x 16.61”L
Weight: 3.1 lbs. (Without incoming 

fiber)
Input Ports: (1) Compression, Ø 0.27”-

0.63”
Output Ports: (8) SC Simplex or LC Duplex

Output Capacity: (8) SC or (16) LC

Fiber Tap

Parameter Specification
Mounting: Integrated Pole and Wall, Aerial, Pedestal

Burial: Below grade rating / Vault compatible
Material: UV Stabilized thermal engineering grade plastic

Enclosure Features: Re-enterable & Compression Sealed
Standards: Tested in accordance to Telcordia GR-771-Core

General Specifications

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
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Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 954 499 9203
Mobile:  +1 305 684 2388
Email:  hquinones@gomultilink.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Fiber Tap Cont.

FT-8NC
Stock ID: Customized

Dimensions: 4.37”H x 5.88”W x 16.61”L
Weight: 3.1 lbs. (Without incoming 

fiber)
Input Ports: (4) Non-Captive Grommets, 

0.50 maximum
Output Ports: (8) SC Simplex or LC Duplex

Output Capacity: (8) SC or (16) LC
Splice Tray: (1) 12 Fiber Single Fusion

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

Quick Features

O-Ring Sealed & Re-Enterable Design
 
The o-ring provides and compressed seal. 
Fastening bolts allow for re-entry and ensure 
a complete compressed seal.

Multi-Housing Fittings
 
Capable of housing numerous fittings, mak-
ing the Fiber Tap™ highly compatible with 
almost any connector on the market.

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
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Tel:  +1 954 499 9203
Mobile:  +1 305 684 2388
Email:  hquinones@gomultilink.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Angled Output Adapters
 
The Fiber Taps angled adapters allow for 
ease of access to ports for an optimized field 
installation process.

Multiple Splitter Options
 
Available with pre-installed splitters in the 
form of 1x4, 1x8, or 1x16

Multi-Service Applications
 
The Fiber Tap has provisions for Integrated  
Aerial, Vault, and Pedestal installations. 
All are available with predetermined fiber 
lengths.

Quick Features

Customized Applications
 
Available in pre loaded customizeable 
lengths and spooled for quick application 
installations.

PED Installation
 
Optimized to handle PED installations

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Grommets
Products Description Stock ID

GROMMET PLUG FIBER TAP 642-065-10

CABLE GROMMET PLUG 
FIBER TAP 642-064-10

GROMMET 4 FLAT FIBER TAP 642-089-10

FLAT DROP PIN 10-7726

*Other sizes available on request. Please contact your sales representative.

Accessories

Tap Bracket Kit
Products Description Stock ID

FT-4D STD Tap Bracket Kit 072-391-11
FT-8NC Tap Bracket Kit 072-391-21
FT-8D Tap Bracket Kit 072-391-21

FT-2NC-S & FT-2NC-P Tap 
Bracket Kit 072-391-20

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Accessories Cont.

Bulkheads & Brackets
Products Description Stock ID

KIT BRKT 6 SC DPLX APC 
FT-8NC 072-453-10

KIT BRKT 6 SC DPLX UPC 
FT-8NC 072-453-20

KIT BRKT 6 LC QUAD APC 
FT-8NC 072-453-30

KIT BRKT 6 LC QUAD UPC 
FT-8NC 072-453-40

Splitters & Splice Trays
Products Description Stock ID

AVAILABLE WITH 1x4 OR 1x8 
SMALL FORM SPLITTERS Customized

SPLICE TRAY KIT 072-394-10

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Connectorization
Products Description Stock ID

Drop Cable Customized

IP Single ode SC/APC 
Connector Kit for Flat Drop 072-424-10

IP Single mode SC/APC 
Connector Kit for Round Drop 072-426-10

IP Single mode SC/UPC 
Connector Kit for Flat Drop 072-424-20

IP Single mode SC/UPC 
Connector Kit for Round Drop 072-426-20

IP Single mode LC/APC 
Connector Kit for Flat Drop 072-425-10

IP Single mode LC/APC 
Connector Kit for Round Drop 072-427-10

IP Single mode LC/UPC 
Connector Kit for Flat Drop 072-425-20

IP Single mode LC/UPC 
Connector Kit for Round Drop 072-427-20

Single mode SC/UPC Connector 
Blue Housing 9/125 066-024-10

Single mode SC/APC Connector 
Green Housing 9/125 066-025-10

Multi mode SC/UPC Connector 
Beige Housing 62.5/125 OM1 066-027-10

Multi mode SC/UPC Connector 
Beige Housing 50/125 OM2 066-026-10

Multi mode SC/UPC Connector 
Black Housing 50/125 OM3 066-028-10

Multi mode SC/UPC Connector 
Black Housing 50/125 OM4 066-132-10

Accessories Cont.

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Accessories Cont.

Single mode LC/UPC Connector 
Blue Housing 9/125 066-029-10

Single mode LC/APC Connector 
Green Housing 9/125 066-131-10

Multi mode LC/UPC Connector 
Beige Housing 62.5/126 OM1 066-031-10

Multi mode LC/UPC Connector 
Black Housing 50/125 OM2 066-030-10

Multi mode LC/UPC Connector 
Aqua Housing 50/125 OM3 066-032-10

Multi mode LC/UPC Connector 
Magenta Housing 50/125 OM4 066-130-10

Single mode ST/UPC Connector 
Blue Housing 9/125 066-147-10

Single mode ST/APC Connector 
Green Housing 9/125 066-184-10

Multi mode ST/UPC Connector 
Beige Housing 62.5/125 OM1 066-148-10

Multi mode ST/UPC Connector 
Beige Housing 50/125 OM2 066-149-10

Multi mode ST/UPC Connector 
Black Housing 50/125 OM3 066-150-10

Multi mode ST/UPC Connector 
Black Housing 50/125 OM4 066-151-10

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Accessories Cont.

Surelight Field Installable Connector Kits
Products Description Stock ID

900µm Connector Kit 072-395-10

IP Connector Kit 072-395-50

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Dimensional Drawings

FT-4D

FT-8D
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Dimensional Drawings

FT-8NC

FT-2NC
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FTTX Applications

Burial Fiber Tap 
Distribution

Fiber Distribution 
Hub

Aerial Fiber Tap 
Service Terminal

Fiber Tap PED 
Installation

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Ordering Configurator

FT-4D

Fiber Tap 
4 Drop
Series

Number of
Drops

02 2

04 4

08 8*

*LC Only

Splitter

NNN None

104 1x4 PLC

108 1x8 PLC*

*LC Only

Input Type

FD Flat Drop
(8.1mm x 4.5mm)

RD Round

Output Type

SA Surelight IP
SC/APC Simplex

SU Surelight IP
SC/UPC Simplex

LA Surelight IP
LC/APC Duplex

LU Surelight IP
LC/UPC Duplex

Input
Cable

Length

****F **** Feet

****M **** Meter

Example:

0050F 50 Feet

FT-4D - XX - XXX - XX - XX - XXXXF

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Ordering Configurator

FT-8D

Fiber Tap 
8 Drop
Series

Number of
Drops

02 2

04 4

08 8

16 16*

*LC Only

Splitter

NNN None

104 1x4 PLC

108 1x8 PLC

116 1x16 PLC*

*LC Only

Input Type

FD Flat Drop
(8.1mm x 4.5mm)

RD Round

Output Type

SA Surelight IP
SC/APC Simplex

SU Surelight IP
SC/UPC Simplex

LA Surelight IP
LC/APC Duplex

LU Surelight IP
LC/UPC Duplex

Input
Cable

Length

****F **** Feet

****M **** Meter

Example:

0050F 50 Feet

FT-8D - XX - XXX - XX - XX - XXXXF

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Ordering Configurator Cont.

FT-8NC

Fiber Tap 
8 Splice
Series

Number of
Drops

02 2

04 4

08 8

16 16*

*LC Only

Splitter

NNN None

104 1x4 PLC

108 1x8 PLC

116 1x16 PLC*

*LC Only

Input Type

R1 Round
1 Grommet/ 3 Plugs

R2 Round
2 Grommets/ 2 Plugs

R3 Round
3 Grommets/ 1 Plug

R4 Round
4 Grommets/ 0 Plugs

Output Type

SA Surelight IP
SC/APC Simplex

SU Surelight IP
SC/UPC Simplex

LA Surelight IP
LC/APC Duplex

LU Surelight IP
LC/UPC Duplex

FT-8NC - XX - XXX - XX - XX

*THIS PRODUCT CAN NOT 
BE SOLD IN THE USA

http://www.gomultilink.com/
mailto:http://
mailto:engsupport@gomultilink.com
mailto:hquinones@gomultilink.com
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Contact Us |

North America
Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 954 499 9203
Mobile:  +1 305 684 2388
Email:  hquinones@gomultilink.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America

Multilink Inc.
580 Ternes Ln

Elyria, OH 44035
Tel: (440) 366-6966
Fax: (440) 366-6802

facebook.com/GoMultilink twitter.com/GoMultilink youtube.com/GoMultilink
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